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TOMTOM NV
ISIN:  NL0013332471
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Price
5.75 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.31% (0.13)

ISIN NL0013332471
Symbol TOM2
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 717 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.75 EUR (598)
Ask (Ask size) 5.755 EUR (32)
Open 5.60 EUR
High 5.75 EUR
Low 5.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.62 EUR
VWAP 5.684602 EUR
Volume (pcs) 107,590
Trading volume 611,606.00
Number of trades 308
Last size 10
Futures and Options
Related Futures 15

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013332471&ID_NOTATION=12056241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013332471&ID_NOTATION=12056241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9635ef5f044a065ee94a31f333892e2909ae9c27fb6a1ff7ebb7512fd2002a6e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7258cd7d8875cbc48&time=1714727172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f8aca1f0a69f0d9063105d64f5e6202272b3f2be0db0e1b4f436fb81fb444a6&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=921f263b941493d70&time=1714727172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04fb68194d40b6368adba9c97bd9d3fdd024c0d1e83141b8a5909a7c0756865e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5a785d92269bdfab&time=1714727172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83957b80e0eff83c3244cc78c00c0ae051a07806d7fcebc2c175e2eff4442107&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4096b0403f8d6f46a&time=1714727172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a71d2dbf8692f3c0ad7e11474e16bacb403321295942e24da415c8d6d15a89e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2dc6c6326134ad47d&time=1714727172&tool=RSC
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Price
5.75 EUR

Difference (] 2.31% (0.13)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN NL0013332471
Symbol TOM2
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 717 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.75 EUR (598)
Ask (Ask size) 5.755 EUR (32)
Open 5.60 EUR
High 5.75 EUR
Low 5.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.62 EUR
VWAP 5.684602 EUR
Volume (pcs) 107,590
Trading volume 611,606.00
Number of trades 308
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.12% -27.53% -23.07%
Perf (abs.) +0.17 -2.14 -1.69
Beta 1.61 1.29 1.16
Volatility 40.35 36.29 41.10
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Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/02

Tradegate 2024/ 10:32
05/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
05/02

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55
04/01

Munich 2024/ 08:10

Price

5.71 EUR

5.73 EUR

5.70 EUR

11.10 CHF

5.63 EUR

5.69 EUR (438,716
6.82 EUR (353,981

6.78 EUR (365,841

6.82 EUR (280,516
7.79 EUR (2024/02/16
5.42 EUR (2024/04/22
8.14 EUR (2023/07/17
5.11 EUR (2023/10/26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12056241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12053040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12056459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12018958
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Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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08:59

08:05

08:00

09:15

15:40

10:46

08:10

08:10

5.6625 EUR

5.5685 EUR

5.585 EUR

5.68 EUR

7.8865 USD

5.75 EUR

5.565 EUR

5.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.61

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12063224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11585044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12037734

TOMTOM NV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TomTOom 3

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Harold Chairman of Managing Derk Johan Chairman of
Contact Details Goddijn Board Haank Supervisory Board
Alain De Member of Executive Gemma Member of Supervisory
TOMTOM NV Taeye Committee Postlethwaite Board
o Taco Titulaer Member of Executive Jack P. de Kreij Member of Supervisory
De Ruijterkade 154 - 1011 AC Amsterdam Committee Board
Telefon: +31-20-757-50-00 Maaike C. Member of Supervisory
Fax: + Schipperheijn Board
Bl - Marili't Hooft-Bolle  Member of Supervisory
Board
Michael Rhodin Member of Supervisory
Board
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